managing partner and at minimum, a partner in the Fund. 

10. Investment Focus:  An applying Fund will focus on investment opportunities in Arkansas with 

the potential to create large numbers of high wage jobs.  High wage jobs are defined as new 

jobs averaging at least one hundred fifteen percent (115%) of the lesser of the state or county 

average hourly wage.  Generally, the goal is to support companies that pay  average at least 

one hundred fifty percent (150%) of the lesser of the state or county average hourly wage.   

Preference may be given to applications that create or retain large numbers of high wage,